healthwatch

Islington
Islington Patient Group meeting

Wednesday 7t November 2018
2.30pm to 4.30pm

The Blue Hall, Lift, 45 White Lion Street, London, N1 9PW

2.30pm

2.35pm

2.50pm

3.05pm

3.25pm

3.35pm

3.55pm

4.15pm

4.25pm

http://www.liftislington.org.uk/find-us

Agenda

Item

Welcome and introductions

Aim of the meeting

Islington CCG Update on Same day GP appointments: Phil Wrigley,

Primary and Urgent Care Manager

Presentation by Islington CCG on Intermediate Care: Dan

Windross, Integrated Care Commissioning Manager

Quick refreshments break and posing Questions

Facilitated Q & A about Intermediate Care

Facilitated Table discussion: Intermediate Care

Feedback: from the table discussion.

Close


http://www.liftislington.org.uk/find-us

