

Islington Patient Group meeting Wednesday 7th November 2018 2.30pm to 4.30pm

The Blue Hall, Lift, 45 White Lion Street, London, N1 9PW http://www.liftislington.org.uk/find-us

Agenda

		Item
1	2.30pm	Welcome and introductions
2	2.35pm	Aim of the meeting
3	2.50pm	Islington CCG Update on Same day GP appointments: Phil Wrigley, Primary and Urgent Care Manager
4	3.05pm	Presentation by Islington CCG on Intermediate Care: Dan Windross, Integrated Care Commissioning Manager
5	3.25pm	Quick refreshments break and posing Questions
6	3.35pm	Facilitated Q & A about Intermediate Care
7	3.55pm	Facilitated Table discussion: Intermediate Care
8	4.15pm	Feedback: from the table discussion.
9	4.25pm	Close